
CBJ - BKJ 2024 HU15-42
Competitors: 8
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1. JOLAN PALMAERTS (1.kyu)
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2. HAMZA SEFSAF (3.kyu)

6. ANAR BAGHIRZADE (2.kyu)
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4. BRENDT HEIJ (1.kyu)

8. NICOLAS SABA (2.kyu)
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7
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HAMZA SEFSAF J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

JOLAN PALMAERTS JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

LELIO BOUDESOCQUE ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

ANAR BAGHIRZADE JITSU-KWAI HAMME

NICOLAS SABA J.C.SAMBREVILLE

ARNO VANDENDRIESSCHE YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

NOA DEMARQUETTE JUDO TOP NIVEAU

BRENDT HEIJ JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

ROYAL J.C.KANIDO - HERSEAUX

JUDO TOP NIVEAU

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE

J.C. LE TREFLE N° 1

JITSU-KWAI HAMME

JUDOCLUB ONI PUURS

J.C.SAMBREVILLE


